
Friday March 14th WESTERN VILLAGE
BLDG 

NUMBER ON 

KVEC MAP

AREA 24 AREA 24

Time in half 

hour 

increments/na

mes of bldgs

VIP Room SHOP 2
Outside Western 

Village

8:00-8:30AM

8:30-9:00AM

9:00-9:30AM

9:30-10:00AM

10:00-10:30AM

10:30-11:00AM

11:00-11:30AM

11:30-12:00PM

12:00-12:30PM

12:30-1:00PM

1:00-1:30PM

1:30-2:00PM

2:00-2:30PM

2:30-3:00PM

3:00-3:30PM

3:30-4:00PM

4:00-4:30PM

4:30-5:00PM

5:00-5:30PM

5:30-6:00PM

6:00-6:30PM

6:30-7:00PM

Improving your meeting - Kim 

Merrick

Bylaws Vs Standing Rules - Ken Carmichael

RECEPTION FOR JANET JONES

STIHL SMALL GAS 

ENGINE DEMO AND 

MAINTENANCE

Social Media Basics - Mandy BIles

Food Planning for work party Kim Merrick and 

Teri Letcher
Pack Support Training - Darrell 

Wallace
Youth Event Ideas: Youth Trails Clinic - Kim 

Merrick


